AP-105 Access Point Aruba Data Sheet
ARUBA® AP-105 ACCESS POINT
Designed for High-Density Deployments
The multifunction AP-105 is an affordable indoor 802.11n access
point (AP) designed for high-density deployments in offices,
hospitals, schools and retail stores. Integrated omni-directional
downtilt antennas also make it ideal for warehouses and other
high-ceiling facilities. The compact, high-speed AP-105 delivers

Y
X
Z
Y
5.5 GHz
2.45 GHz
AP-105 Access Point Aruba Data Sheet
© 2012 Aruba Networks, Inc. Aruba Networks’ trademarks include AirWave®, Aruba Networks®, Aruba Wireless Networks®, the registered Aruba the Mobile Edge Company logo, Aruba Mobility
Management System®, Mobile Edge Architecture®, People Move. Networks Must Follow®, RFProtect®, and Green Island®. All rights reserved.  All other trademarks are the property of their respective
owners. Rev. 01-10-12
1344 Crossman Avenue. Sunnyvale, CA 94089
1-866-55-ARUBA  |  Tel. +1 408.227.4500  |  Fax. +1 408.227.4550  |  info@arubanetworks.com
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
AP-105 Aruba 105 AP (802.11a/n and 802.11b/g/n)
AP-AC-UN Aruba 12 V DC Universal AC Power Adapter Kit - North America, Japan, United Kingdom, Italy, EC (Schuko), Australia, China,
India, Korea
AP-AC-12V18 12 V DC/ 18W AC Power Adapter. Does not include country specific power cord.
AP-105-MNT Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (note: covers DC power interface)
AP-105-MNT-C Aruba 105 Access Point Ceiling Mounting Kit (rail adapters)
AP-105-MNT-DC Aruba 105 Access Point Mounting Kit for flat surfaces or wall boxes (leaves DC power interface exposed)